


































































































































































































































St. Mira's College for Girls, Pune 

Autonomous- Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University 

Name of Course: Foundation course in Buddhist Psychology 

No. of Credits: NA 

Period From : 29.01.2022 to 27.03.2022 

Name of the Teacher Incharg: Ms. Anubha Doshi

Marks
Sr.No. Name of the Student Out of % of Attendence Signature of the student 

Obtained 

Alpan Jauhari 69 100 70%| 

Anna Palmetshofer 78 100 100% 

Chaudieu Aurelie 100 80% 

Chitra 100| 50% 

100 60% Gurpreet Luthra 

Meher Malik 78 100 100% 

Neha Sharrna 28 100 60% 

8Ophelia Lobo 88 100 100% 

Shefali Saini 85 100 100%| 

Simran Kaur 100 90% 82 

Swathika 100 40% 

FOR GIRLS Annn Dochi 

Ms. Anubha Doshi Ms. Sharmin Palsetia Dr.Shalini lyer 

Name & Signature of Course Instructor Name & Signature of Course Co-ordi & Signature of Course Co-ordinator 
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St. Mira's College for Girls, Pune 

Autonomous (AMliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University) 

in Collaboration with Ashwaas 

PGD-Clinical Music Therapy 2021-2022 

Name of Course: PGD-Clinical Music Theraapy 

No. of Credits: NA 

Period From : October 2021-September 2022 

Name of the Teacher Incharge : Katherine Martin 

Marks Sr.No. Name of the Student Out of % of Attendence Signature of the student 
Obtained 

PGDCMT 001 Abhyankar. Prajakta 
225 300 91 

PGDCMT 002|Bera. Sayantika 212 300 85 

AGDCMT 003|Cardozo. Russell 237 300 97 
PGDCMT 004 Gan. Shrestha 231 300 90 

PGCMIT 005 |Jathar. Prachi 205 300 85 
PGDCMT 006|Mishra. Joy 187 300 77 

PGICMT O07|Padir. Titiksha 237 300 100 

PGICMT O08 Sanyal, Sabitri 179 300 85 

PGDCMT O09 Vora. Angi 210 300 75 

Rcbin a ei ye 
Ms. Sharmin Palsetia Dr.Shalini lyer 

ame & Signature of Course Instructor Name & Signature of Course Co-ordinator Name & Signature of Course Co-ordinator 

00L euoo 
Principa 1ncharge

60110 St. Mira's Cokege for Siris, Pune. 
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